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MEDIDOR DE POTENCIA EP310

• Simultaneously verifies the power levels of all PON wavelengths
(1310 nm, 1490nm, and 1550nm)
• Pass/fail analysis helps user quickly interpret results and ensures
consistent PON turn-up
• Green light/red light LED helps user easily identify pass/fail results
• Rugged unit is water- and shock-resistant

Description:

Key features

The EP310 is a passive optical network (PON) power meter that enables users to
quickly validate PON network installations. It measures 3 EPON wavelengths
(1310/1490/1550 nm) at once, with user-defined limits and USB data transfer to
simplify interpretation.
Advanced model EP90 also includes a Visual Fault Locator (VFL) to detect faults,
bends, and splices in fiber.
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